LED / 65L-PPage 1/6 Rev. 05/16/16
© 2016 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
65L-P
Stance LED Pendant Indirect/Direct
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 65L-P
Ordering Guide
Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
ID055 (min) 550 4.5 124
ID060 600 5.0 123
ID065 650 5.3 123
ID070 700 5.8 122
ID075 750 6.2 122
ID080 800 6.7 122
ID085 850 7.0 122
ID090 900 7.4 122
ID095 950 7.8 122
ID100 1000 8.4 120
ID105 1050 9.0 119
ID110 1100* 9.3 118
ID115 1150 9.8 118
ID120 1200 10.3 117
ID125 1250 10.8 117
ID130 (max) 1300 11.2 116
(wattage may vary up to 5% from published)
*Lutron not available above this level
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Feature	 Code	 Options	 Description
Series	 	 65L	 Stance
Mounting	 	 P	 Pendant
Fixture distribution	 	 ID	 Indirect/Direct
Uplight distribution	 	 LPA	 Low Peak Angle
Row length (in feet)	 	 ___’	� Enter in foot increments. Note fixture
lengths below.
Max length in row	 	 03	 3’, 914mm
		  04	 4’, 1219mm
		  06	 6’, 1829mm
		  08	 8’, 2438mm
Downlight diffuser	 	 SGL	 Soft Glow Lens
		  BWO	 Blade Baffle with Overlay
Finish/Color	 	 C1	 CWM-Matte White
		  C2	 TCWM-Textured, Matte White
		  C3	 CSL-Light Silver
		  C4	 CMA-Machined Aluminum
		  C5	 CCB-Carbon Black
		  C6	 TCBC-Textured, Camera Black
		  CC	 CXY-Custom Color
Color temperature	 	 30K	 3000K
		  35K	 3500K
		  40K	 4000K
Output/ft	 	 ID055	 550 (min)
(specifiable in		  ID110	 1100 (max output available with Lutron drivers)
50 lumens/ft increments)		  ID130	 1300 (max)
Driver	 	 NDM	 Non Dimming
		  D10	 Osram 10% Dimming
		  D01	 Osram 1% Dimming
		  LEC	 Lutron Ecosystem Dimming
		  LHI	 Lutron Hi-Lume 3-Wire Dimming
Circuiting	 	 1C	 1 Circuit
		  AF	 Alternate Fixture Switching
Voltage	 	 UNV	 Universal Voltage
		  120	 120 Volt
		  277	 277 Volt
Suspension kit	 	 FA1	 Suspension Kit, 51”
		  FA2	 Suspension Kit, 87”
		  FA3	 Suspension Kit, 219”
		  FA4	 Suspension Kit, 363”
			�   *Add suffix /V to replace all 2" non-feed canopy
covers with 5" canopy covers. FA1/V = 51"
suspension kit w/5" canopies.
Key Features
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides a range of
specifiable outputs and resulting fixture wattages
•	 73/27 indirect/direct distribution
•	 2 SDCM color variation